Zirk Swim Cup
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2025

Open
Results

Event 214 Men, 400m Freestyle
15.02.2025
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB
2010 and younger
1. PRIKS, Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi
50m: 27.98 27.98  150m: 1:31.72 3295 250m: 2:39.80 34.32  350m:
100m: 5877  30.79  200m: 2:05.48  33.76  300m: 3:14.36  34.56  400m:
2. PAJU, Markus 10  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool
50m:  30.42 30.42  150m: 1:40.32 3553  250m: 2:54.07 36.95  350m:
100m: 1:04.79 34.37 200m: 2:17.12 36.80 300m: 3:31.16 37.09 400m:
3. MADDISON, Rasmus 11  Audentese Spordiklubi
50m:  31.23  31.23  150m: 1:43.07 36.26  250m: 2:56.91 36.53  350m:
100m: 1:06.81 3558  200m: 2:20.38  37.31  300m: 3:3355 36.64  400m:
4. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
50m:  30.09 30.09  150m: 1:46.04 3882  250m: 3:03.22 3857  350m:
100m: 1:07.22  37.13  200m: 2:24.65  38.61  300m: 3:41.47  38.25  400m:
5. PAURSON, Raimo 10  Audentese Spordiklubi
50m:  31.98 31.98  150m: 1:48.79  39.23  250m: 3:08.13  39.35  350m:
100m: 1:09.56  37.58  200m: 2:28.78  39.99  300m: 3:48.21  40.08  400m:
6. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
50m:  32.00 32.00 150m: 1:49.62 3959  250m: 3:09.40 39.78  350m:
100m: 1:10.03  38.03  200m: 2:29.62  40.00  300m: 3:48.98 39.58  400m:
7. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi
50m: 3292 3292  150m: 1:51.05 39.80  250m: 3:10.50 39.82  350m:
100m: 1:11.25  38.33  200m: 2:30.68  39.63  300m: 3:50.35  39.85  400m:
8. LINNAS, David Oscar 11  MyFitness
50m: 3174 3174  150m: 1:47.31  39.22  250m: 3:10.61  41.88  350m:
100m: 1:08.09 36.35 200m: 2:28.73 41.42 300m: 3:51.77 41.16 400m:
9. REIMANN, Raner 10  Parnu Spordikool
50m:  35.62 35.62  150m: 1:57.71  41.73  250m: 3:21.69 42.32  350m:
100m: 1:15.98  40.36  200m: 2:39.37  41.66  300m: 4:03.63 41.94  400m:
10. RAAK, Robert 11  Yess
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 2:02.64 45.95 250m: 3:33.34 45.12 350m:
100m: 1:16.69  42.40  200m: 2:48.22 4558  300m: 4:1853  45.19  400m:
11. KUNNAPAS, Norman 11 Ujumisklubi Briis
50m: 35.82 3582  150m: 2:03.03  44.61  250m: 3:34.26 4579  350m:
100m: 1:18.42  42.60  200m: 2:48.47 4544  300m: 4:17.82 4356  400m:
12. KONT, Hendryk 13 Ujumisklubi Briis
50m:  38.47 38.47  150m: 2:09.72  46.56  250m: 3:44.22  47.01  350m:
100m: 1:23.16 44.69 200m: 2:57.21 47.49 300m: 4:32.12 47.90 400m:
13. MAESEPP, Maru 11  Yess
50m: 38.81 3881  150m: 2:11.92  46.98  250m: 3:46.40 47.65  350m:
100m: 1:24.94  46.13  200m: 2:58.75  46.83  300m: 4:32.98  46.58  400m:
2009 and older
1. NAGY, Richard 93  Plavecky klub Azeta
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:29.15 30.92 250m: 2:29.64 30.45 350m:
100m: 5823  30.24  200m: 1:59.19  30.04  300m: 2:59.70  30.06  400m:
2. ILTSISIN, Mark 06  Kalevi Ujumiskool
50m:  27.94 27.94  150m: 1:29.07 30.76  250m: 2:31.64  31.39  350m:
100m:  58.31  30.37  200m: 2:00.25  31.18  300m: 3:03.52 31.88  400m:
3. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi

50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:29.52 31.08 250m:  2:32.82 31.85 350m:
100m: 58.44 30.40 200m: 2:00.97 31.45 300m: 3:04.65 31.83 400m:

Time

4:22.38
3:48.99
4:22.38

4:43.38
4:07.38
4:43.38

4:43.68
4:10.06
4:43.68

4:55.97
4:19.90
4:55.97

5:03.01
4:26.56
5:03.01

5:04.05

4:27.75
5:04.05

5:07.33

4:29.74
5:07.33

5:11.66
4:32.80
5:11.66

5:24.60
4:45.59
5:24.60

5:41.34
5:02.35
5:41.34

5:44.77

5:02.15
5:44.77

6:01.62
5:19.13
6:01.62

6:03.25
5:19.48
6:03.25

4:00.85
3:30.47
4:00.85

4:06.03
3:36.00
4:06.03

4:06.98
3:36.67
4:06.98

Pts

590
34.63
33.39

468
36.22
36.00

466
36.51
33.62

411
38.43
36.07

383
38.35
36.45

379

38.77
36.30

367

39.39
37.59

352
41.03
38.86

311
41.96
39.01

267
43.82
38.99

260

44.33
42.62

225
47.01
42.49

222
46.50
43.77

762
30.77
30.38

715
32.48
30.03

707
32.02
30.31
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Zirk Swim Cup
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2025

Event 214, Men, 400m Freestyle, 2009 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

4. MAESEPP, Erik 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:09.91 682
50m:  28.17 2817  150m: 1:31.08 31.56  250m: 2:34.69 31.81  350m: 3:38.62  31.91
100m: 59.52 31.35  200m: 2:02.88  31.80  300m: 3:06.71  32.02  400m: 4:09.91  31.29

5. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tuk 4:24.22 577
50m:  28.97  28.97 150m: 1:34.78  33.77  250m: 2:42.48 3446  350m: 3:51.13 34.32
100m: 1:01.01  32.04 200m: 2:08.02  33.24  300m: 3:16.81 34.33  400m: 4:24.22  33.09

6. VESSELOV, Robert 09  Spordiklubi Garant 4:25.10 572
50m: 2879 2879  150m: 1:3525  33.82  250m: 2:43.32 3425  350m: 3:51.60 34.19
100m: 1:01.43  32.64  200m: 2:09.07  33.82  300m: 3:17.41  34.09  400m: 4:25.10  33.50

7. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07  Narva SK/Energia 4:2520 571
50m:  29.41 29.41  150m: 1:36.26  34.02  250m: 2:45.17  34.44  350m: 3:53.95 34.26
100m: 1:02.24  32.83  200m: 2:10.73  34.47  300m: 3:19.69 34.52  400m: 42520  31.25

8. LOGINOQV, Arseni 07  Tuk 4:2732 557

50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:35.09 33.39 250m:  2:43.04 34.43 350m: 3:52.96 34.90
100m: 1:01.70 32.61 200m: 2:08.61 33.52 300m: 3:18.06 35.02 400m: 4:27.32 34.36

9. VANARI, Kaur 05  Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:3435 516
50m:  30.04 30.04  150m: 1:36.94 3349  250m: 24658 3525  350m: 3:59.50  36.48
100m: 1:03.45 3341  200m: 2:11.33 3439  300m: 3:23.02 36.44  400m: 4:34.35 34.85

10. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 4:36.49 504
50m:  29.32 29.32  150m: 1:38.54 3525 250m: 2:50.69  36.19  350m: 4:03.46  36.46
100m: 1:03.29  33.97  200m: 2:1450 3596  300m: 3:27.00 36.31  400m: 4:36.49  33.03

11. KAEAER, Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 4:37.11 500
50m:  30.27 30.27  150m: 1:39.11  34.87  250m: 2:50.48 3549  350m: 4:02.64  35.83
100m: 1:04.24  33.97  200m: 2:1499 3588  300m: 3:26.81  36.33  400m: 4:37.11  34.47

12. HEIN, Morten 09  Orca Swim Club 4:42.00 475

50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.61 36.23 250m: 2:57.79 37.34 350m: 4:09.15 34.38
100m: 1:07.38 35.57 200m: 2:20.45 36.84 300m: 3:34.77 36.98 400m: 4:42.00 32.85

13. SELI, Karel 98  Tuk 4:42.74 471
50m:  29.08 29.08  150m: 1:3557  33.93 250m: 2:48.13 36.68  350m: 4:05.02  38.70
100m: 1:01.64 3256  200m: 2:11.45 3588  300m: 3:26.32 38.19  400m: 4:42.74  37.72

14. ABRAS, Artur 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:45.75 456
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:42.22 36.75 250m: 2:57.18 37.24 350m: 4:11.39 36.65
100m: 1:05.47 34.95 200m: 2:19.94 37.72 300m: 3:34.74 37.56 400m: 4:45.75 34.36

15. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 4:50.69 433
50m: 3115 3115  150m: 1:4559 3814  250m: 3:00.56 38.24  350m: 4:15.21  37.47
100m: 1:07.45 36.30  200m: 2:22.32  36.73  300m: 3:37.74  37.18  400m: 4:50.69  35.48

16. SPIRIN, Platon 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:41.90 266
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:55.01 42.92 250m: 3:26.41 46.66 400m: 5:41.90 1:29.94
100m: 1:12.09  38.38  200m: 2:39.75  44.74  300m: 4:11.96  45.55
DSQ POTSEPP, Martin 09  TOPI Ujumisklubi
1 - 11.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)
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